
SEASON: WINTER 2013-2014 GROUP RATES
SUN VALEY WINTER SEASON GROUP LODGING RATES

RATE CODE: GWS14

SUN VALLEY LODGE: (single or double occupancy)
20 PERSON MINIMUM FOR 

GROUP RATES
$208.00
$254.00
$275.00
$298.00
$320.00
$354.00
$541.00
$431.00

SUN VALLEY INN: (single or double occupancy)
$176.00
$198.00
$254.00
$264.00
$274.00
$330.00
$330.00
$463.00
$564.00

DELUXE LODGE APARTMENTS:
$208.00
$419.00
$494.00
$561.00

STANDARD SUN VALLEY CONDOMINIUMS:
Atelier, Cottonwood Meadows, Snowcreek, Villagers I & Villagers II

$176.00
$220.00
$220.00
$286.00
$318.00
$375.00

MANDITORY 6% RESORT FEE AND 11% LODGING TAX APPLIES PER UNIT PER NIGHT

One Bedroom (up to 2 people)

Parlor Suites

Medium (2 double beds)

Standard (queen-sized bed)

Deluxe (2 queen-sized beds)

Family Suite

Atelier 2-bedroom (up to 4 people)
Two Bedroom (up to 4 people)
Three Bedroom (up to 6 people)
Four Bedroom (up to 8 people)

Studio (up to 2 people)

Lodge Apartment Suite (Up to 2 people)
Two-bedrooms (up to 4 people)
Three-bedrooms (up to 6 people)

Jan 11 to March 23, 2014

Inn Parlor (1 king-sized bed)

Deluxe (king-sized bed)

Standard (queen-sized bed)
Medium (king-sized bed)
Medium (2 double beds)
Deluxe (king-sized bed)
Deluxe (two queen beds)
Lodge Balcony

Lodge Apartment Hotel Room

Three Bedroom Inn Apartment

Medium (queen-sized bed)

Junior Suite ( king-sized bed)
Family Suite ( 1 queen & 2 twin beds)


