

SEASON: WINTER 2013-2014 GROUP RATES

SUN VALEY WINTER SEASON

Jan 11 to March 23, 2014

GROUP LODGING RATES
RATE CODE: GWS14

	GROUP RATES
SUN VALLEY LODGE: (single or double occupancy)	GROUP RATES
Standard (queen-sized bed)	\$208.00
Medium (king-sized bed)	\$254.00
Medium (2 double beds)	\$275.00
Deluxe (king-sized bed)	\$298.00
Deluxe (two queen beds)	\$320.00
Lodge Balcony	\$354.00
Parlor Suites	\$541.00
Family Suite	\$431.00
SUN VALLEY INN: (single or double occupancy)	
Standard (queen-sized bed)	\$176.00
Medium (queen-sized bed)	\$198.00
Medium (2 double beds)	\$254.00
Deluxe (king-sized bed)	\$264.00
Deluxe (2 queen-sized beds)	\$274.00
Junior Suite (king-sized bed)	\$330.00
Family Suite (1 queen & 2 twin beds)	\$330.00
Inn Parlor (1 king-sized bed)	\$463.00
Three Bedroom Inn Apartment	\$564.00
DELUXE LODGE APARTMENTS:	
Lodge Apartment Hotel Room	\$208.00
Lodge Apartment Suite (Up to 2 people)	\$419.00
Two-bedrooms (up to 4 people)	\$494.00
Three-bedrooms (up to 6 people)	\$561.00
STANDARD SUN VALLEY CONDOMINIUMS:	
Atelier, Cottonwood Meadows, Snowcreek, Villagers I & Villagers	<u>II</u>
Studio (up to 2 people)	\$176.00
One Bedroom (up to 2 people)	\$220.00
Atelier 2-bedroom (up to 4 people)	\$220.00
Two Bedroom (up to 4 people)	\$286.00
Three Bedroom (up to 6 people)	\$318.00
Four Bedroom (up to 8 people)	\$375.00

MANDITORY 6% RESORT FEE AND 11% LODGING TAX APPLIES PER UNIT PER NIGHT